
This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

EMMETEC S.r.l.
Via Alessandro Volta, 9 - 20025 LEGNANO (MI) Italia

Via Stazione, 8 - 21020 TERNATE (VA) - Italia
Via Verdi, snc - 21020  TERNATE (VA) - Italia

has been assessed and registered by TNV as conforming 
to the requirements of:

(Quality Management System)

ISO 9001:2015

For the following Scope

Design, production and marketing of automotive components.
Progettazione, produzione e commercializzazione di componenti per 

automotive.

CB-MS-2207

Certificate Number

Current Issue Date

1st Surveillance  Date

2nd  Surveillance Date

Issue No.

Initial Registration Date

Validity of this Certificate

Recertification due on

Revision No./Date

IAF code

7RH3FTCU20251216ITAQM12S

16/12/2025

16/11/2026

16/11/2027

01

16/12/2025

15/12/2028

15/12/2028
00

22,29


