



Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

EMMETEC S.r.l.

Via Alessandro Volta, 9 - 20025 LEGNANO (MI) Italia

Via Stazione, 8 - 21020 TERNATE (VA) - Italia

Via Verdi, snc - 21020 TERNATE (VA) - Italia

has been assessed and registered by TNV as conforming
to the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

(Quality Management System)

For the following Scope

**Design, production and marketing of automotive components.
Progettazione, produzione e commercializzazione di componenti per
automotive.**

*TNV is accredited by United Accreditation Foundation (UAF), Status of Certificate can be verified on
www.isoindia.org & www.iafcertsearch.org*

Certificate Number	7RH3FTCU20251216ITAQM12S	Initial Registration Date	16/12/2025
Current Issue Date	16/12/2025	Validity of this Certificate	15/12/2028
1st Surveillance Date	16/11/2026	Recertification due on	15/12/2028
2nd Surveillance Date	16/11/2027	Revision No./Date	00
Issue No.	01	IAF code	22,29



CB-MS-2207



Pragyesh Singh, Director
TNV Global Limited
(LEI No: 335800HPF7ZH8AORCF93)

Accreditation Board.: United Accreditation Foundation Inc, 1060 Laskin Road, Suite 12B/13B, Virginia Beach VA 23451, USA

Certification Body Add. H.O.: TNV House, B-1/19/69, Sector-K, Aliganj, Lucknow - 226024 UP (India)

*Validity of this certificate is subject to continued compliance of the management system standard and successful completion of audit as planned by TNV from time to time.
Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of standard may be obtained by consulting the organisation. This certificate remains property of the TNV and must be returned on request. For surveillance details, please visit at www.isoindia.org or write to info@isoindia.org CIN number of the TNV Global Limited is U74900UP2011PLC046719